Residence

Bedrooms / Bathrooms

Interior

Exterior

Total

Price

Maintenance/m

501

4 Bedrooms / 5.5 Bathrooms

4,869 sf

1,942 sf

6,411 sf

$19,900,000

$10,724.07

606

4 Bedrooms / 5.5 Bathrooms

3,808 sf

2,240 f

6,048 sf

$12,545,000

$8,489.43

906

4 Bedrooms / 5.5 Bathrooms

3,808 sf

2,240 f

6,048 sf

$13,750,000

$7,110.99

1101

4 Bedrooms / 5.5 Bathrooms

5,774 <

1,772 f

7,550 sf

$26,900,000

$12,695.42

1106

4 Bedrooms / 5.5 Bathrooms

4,784 <

2,334 sf

7,118 sf

$18,375,000

$10,646.23

1202

3 Bedrooms / 3.5 Bathrooms

3,528 sf

918 s

4,446

$13,387,500

$7,110.99

1506

4 Bedrooms / 5.5 Bathrooms

5,774 s

1,772 sf

7,550 sf

$20,900,000

$10,646.63

PHW

4 Bedrooms / 5.5 Bathrooms

5,685 sf

6,487 sf

12,172 sf

$37,000,000

$12,561.26

Availability and pricing are subject to change without notice. ORAL REPRESENTATIONS CANNOT BE RELIED UPON AS CORRECTLY STATING THE REPRESENTATIONS OF THE DEVELOPER. FOR CORRECT REPRESENTATIONS,
MAKE REFERENCE TO THIS BROCHURE AND TO THE DOCUMENTS REQUIRED BY SECTION 718.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, TO BE FURNISHED BY A DEVELOPER TO A BUYER OR LESSEE. These materials are not intended to be

an of fer to sell, or solicitation to buy a unit in the condominium. Such an offering shall only be made pursuant to the prospectus (offering circular) for the condominium and no statements should be relied upon unless made in the
prospectus or in the applicable purchase agreement. In no event shall any solicitation, of fer or sale of a unit in the condominium be made in, or to residents of, any state or country in which such activity would be unlawful. This
offering is made only by the prospectus for the condominium and no statement should be relied upon if not made in the prospectus. No real estate broker or salesperson is authorized to make any representations or other statements
regarding this project, and no agreements with, deposits paid to or other arrangements made with any real estate broker are or shall be binding on the Developer.



