

The Perigon Miami Beach Price List

Residence	Bedrooms / Bathrooms	Interior	Exterior	Total	Price	Maintenance/m
501	4 Bedrooms / 5.5 Bathrooms	4,869 sf	1,542 sf	6,411 sf	\$19,900,000	\$10,724.07
606	4 Bedrooms / 5.5 Bathrooms	3,808 sf	2,240 sf	6,048 sf	\$12,545,000	\$8,489.43
906	4 Bedrooms / 5.5 Bathrooms	3,808 sf	2,240 sf	6,048 sf	\$13,750,000	\$7,110.99
1101	4 Bedrooms / 5.5 Bathrooms	5,774 sf	1,772 sf	7,550 sf	\$26,900,000	\$12,695.42
1106	4 Bedrooms / 5.5 Bathrooms	4,784 sf	2,334 sf	7,118 sf	\$18,375,000	\$10,646.23
1202	3 Bedrooms / 3.5 Bathrooms	3,528 sf	918 sf	4,446 sf	\$13,387,500	\$7,110.99
1506	4 Bedrooms / 5.5 Bathrooms	5,774 sf	1,772 sf	7,550 sf	\$20,900,000	\$10,646.63
PHW	4 Bedrooms / 5.5 Bathrooms	5,685 sf	6,487 sf	12,172 sf	\$37,000,000	\$12,561.26

Availability and pricing are subject to change without notice. ORAL REPRESENTATIONS CANNOT BE RELIED UPON AS CORRECTLY STATING THE REPRESENTATIONS OF THE DEVELOPER. FOR CORRECT REPRESENTATIONS, MAKE REFERENCE TO THIS BROCHURE AND TO THE DOCUMENTS REQUIRED BY SECTION 718.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, TO BE FURNISHED BY A DEVELOPER TO A BUYER OR LESSEE. These materials are not intended to be an of fer to sell, or solicitation to buy a unit in the condominium. Such an offering shall only be made pursuant to the prospectus (offening circular) for the condominium and no statements should be relied upon unless made in the prospectus or in the applicable purchase agreement. In no event shall any solicitation, of fer or sale of a unit in the condominium be made in, or to residents of, any state or country in which such activity would be unlawful. This offering is made only by the prospectus for the condominium and no statement should be relied upon if not made in the prospectus. No real estate broker or salesperson is authorized to make any representations or other statements regarding this project, and no agreements with, deposits paid to or other arrangements made with any real estate broker are or shall be binding on the Developer.